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            Quick request
Book now

				
					
																
							
																						* required fields
							
							Website


 First name*


 Surname*


 Departure


 persons


 E-Mail*


 persons
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15




 children of it


 type
double bedroom
Suite 45 m² with balcony
Two-rooms flat, “TERMINUM”
Three-rooms flat with balcony, “TERMINUM”
Three-rooms flat with balcony, “DELUXE”
Three-rooms flat with balcony, “SUPERIOR”




 Board
without any further meals
Bread service
breakfast
half-board




 Data Protection*



  Send
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				Where quiet seclusion meets the hustle and bustle of a village rich in culture. Green gardens, sun-drenched vineyards. In the heart of Tramin.


Vineyards that stretch up over steep slopes. Lush deciduous forests in countless shades of green. A majestic little church set amongst picturesque hillsides. Long paths and hiking trails. A church tower that stretches high up above everything. Peace of mind awaits you.


Yes, it's true - there is a small world of relaxation hidden beyond the gate to the Überbacherhof. The freedom of a holiday apartment combined with the convenience of culinary services. There is the breakfast buffet and, if desired, there is half-board: if you like, you can enjoy both. Or you can prepare breakfast yourself. Our bread service always delivers freshly baked pastries. Vacations in the holiday apartment give you the freedom to choose.


A daisy-studded garden waits for you to sunbathe in the midst of trees and wine mountains. That is the calm that does not succumb to the storm. The calm is waiting for you.


NEW: From spring 2024, the Überbacherhof can call a new saltwater pool in the garden its own. You are invited to dive into the cool blue water of the pool just a few steps away from your holiday apartment.


And we look forward to welcoming you. In the Überbacherhof.


Best price guarantee: The Überbacherhof guarantees that the prices offered on the website are the cheapest currently available prices.
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			Depending on the selected cookie settings, not all content will be displayed. You can change the settings > here.

			

		

        

		
        
        
            Ansitz Überbacherhof Apartments


Fam. Überbacher/Posch - Rathausplatz 6, I-39040 Tramin (BZ) - South Tyrol - VAT nr. 01724580210


Tel. 0039 - 0471 860 482  -  info@ueberbacherhof.com
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